WPB-8900S5CNP-001
Part Number WPB-8900S5CNP-001
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description WHIP MC 890-900MHZ 895 5DBI NGP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
WPB-8900S5CNP-001 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of WPB-8900S5CNP-001
Manufacturer Part Number WPB-8900S5CNP-001 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas Description WHIP MC 890-900MHZ 895 5DBI NGP
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series * Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
WPB-8900S5CNP-001 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find WPB-8900S5CNP-001 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order WPB-
8900S5CNP-001 Laird Technologies - Antennas with warrantied and confidence. RFQ WPB-8900S5CNP-001 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for WPB-8900S5CNP-001
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
WPB137S2.4CN-001 WHIP MC CTP 137MHZ 137 2.4CH NGP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB219SCN-001 WHIP MC 1/2 CTR 219MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB143.5S2CN-001 WHIP MC 1/4 143.5 2.4CH NGP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB4002 MOSFET N-CH 600V 23A TO3PB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 200 pcs
WPB149S0C-001 WHIP MC 1/4 149 CENTER 149CT GP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
OMB.915.B08F21 915MHZ 8DBI OMNI ANTENNA WITH N Taoglas 19 pcs
WAN01RSP RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR RP-SMA ML Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
WPB1 SOLDER POLISHING BAR 5X1.25" Apex Tool Group 118 pcs
WPB1 FUSEHOLDER WPBOOT A,B,C,D,J TERM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
EXC000MX ANT DUCK 118-480MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Y3806 ANT YAGI 6ELEM 380-406MHZ GOLD Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB4002-1E MOSFET N-CH 600V 23A TO3P3L AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
WPB149S2CN-001 WHIP MC 1/2 CNTR 149MHZ NGP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
AMCA31-101-2R450G-S1F-T3 RF ANT 2.45GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD Abracon Corporation 500 pcs
WPB137S0CS-001 WHIP MC 1/4 137-150MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
WPB4001-1E MOSFET N-CH 500V 26A TO3P3L AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
WPB1 WIRELESS ACCESSORIES WPB Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
X000016 ANTENNA GSM Arduino.ORG 28 pcs
WPB3 ACS WEATHERPROOF BOOT 2 WIRE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs